
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ,CO'CTI0O

2. AMENDMENTA0I,0FICATION NO.

V004
3. EFFECTIVE DATE
12-06-2012

14. RE-•UMtONIJRCHASE REd, NO,

12/4/2012

6, PROJECT NOA1i able)

m

w , ISSUED By
Cool 3100 cA)NSEE rII t~ w e~9 CODE i3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Attn:Daniel App
Mail Stop TWH-0l1lM
Washington, DC 20555

I U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comrmission
Division of Contracts
Attn:Daniel App
Mail Stop: TWB-0]|101M
Washington. DX: 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No eVeat cmoty. S~letpN ZIP Code) ( 9i SA, AMENDMIENT OF SOICITATION NO

DEfAM MANAGEMENT, TNIC.
98, DATED I' ME ITEM 11)

210 W 28TH ST IaA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

'NRC-HO- 12 -C-10-0049

BALTIMORPE ND 21.2113020

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

tOrT 105536721 1 FACiLITY CODE X )06-01-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, end returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by legram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prtor to the opening hour
and date specified.

17 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if r98e9) Obligate: $2,679
&SR: 20134051F191 JOB:D2322 BOC:252A APPN;:31x0200

PSC:R699 NAICS.::495999 FATMIS: 130691

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

kA THIS CHAADE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO, (SpeaVmXWo1Ityl THECHANGESSET FORTH IN ITEM 14ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM IGA

0. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT.RACTIOROIER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Uxh "$ dWses in paye o0150, aWWpWa date. em)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14,'PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORI Y OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SIUPPLEMENTIAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

o, 0711CR ofod nIRI = w1ed aui,"01y

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor i,-! is not. x Is required to sign this document and return 0o

14. DESCRIP'TION OF AMENDWENTMNOOIFICATiON lO'1prmitE by ((CF s&eamfl~w 11,,6159 s~~dCl5re 56115U11 -Wm) 91.119 ftusbo.)161

pes to the issuing office.

The purpose of this modification is to:
1. Administratively fix an error on modification number 3 under C.3 Period of Performance.

2. Administtativeiy fix an error and Revise B.1 Price/cOst schedule, adding 3 days to CLIN

Loop F only ending tnis loop after. 12/12/2012. Adding three days to CLIN 001A increses the

See Page 2 for further details

Ceiling Base and ALL Option Periods Amount: $1,523,530.98

Obligated Amnount: $907,315.94

Period of Performance Base Exercised Option Periods: 6/1/2012 - 2/28/2013

Period of Performance Base and all Option Periods: 6/1/2012 - 11/30/2013

001A Gateway
Contract value hy $2,679.

EA899( M) 5I0X,0d beftM5l 96 orna and 999910919CA In* dOImwl9 refeimnC41) IA, 3 SA of IDCA. as ftmtdEol d1911g9, 191119)1 WIhU*dIM9 M,919 haR foc= 90915fo

ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Rypo0 o91m91 [16A, N•ME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTINO OFFICER (l'ypeor 1pmA)

rianiel App

.. S I, 't "_xt~f\ LY-,?> 1, •D Contracting officer

.58 CTRAT OO> 1S'.. IC DATE SIGNED 1691.~n5 M(s ST&es or AERC :16C. DATE SIGNED

a c~iL~1k,lw rSý,WbI of P0191) 1,S1ff ld ID lagnl \, '\
. a I C(- frz BY

off-)

NSN/ 540401A-15270
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV., 1O3)
Pres1b0 Dy GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

TEM PLATE -_ ADuRmoc
DEC 1 7 2012

SUNSIREVIEW-COMPLETL ... anam?.



NRC-HQ-12-C-10-0049
Modification 4

Page 2 of 4

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Provide incremental funding in the amount of $2,679, therefore increase the obligated amount
from $904,636.94 to $907,315.94. This modification also increases the total for base and all
option periods to $1,523,530.98.

2. B.1 PRICE/COST SCHEDULE

BASE PERIOD: June 1, 2012 - December 31, 2012
CLIN Description Hourly

Rate
Qty Unit Unit Price Amount

001 Shuttle Service between WFC and
GW (6/1/12 - 11/30/12)

001A Shuttle Service between WFC and
GWI( 2/1/12 - 12112/12)8 business
days

002 Shuttle Service between GW and
WFC (6/1/12 - 11/30/12)

002A Shuttle Service between GW and
WFC (12/1112 - 1217/12) 5:business
days

003 Shuttle Service between WFC and
CSB

004 Shuttle Service between CSB and
WFC

005 Shuttle Service between WFC and
EBB

006 Shuttle Service between WFC and
TWB, (6/1112 - 7/31/12 & (12/8/2012
- 12/28/2012)

006A Shuttle Service between 'WFC,GTN
and TWB

Monthly

days-

a day

Monthly

days

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly
Days

Monthly

days006B Shuttle Service between WFC,GTN
and TWB (12/1/12 - 1217/12) 5
business days
*Subtotal Shuttle Services $730,689.90
*Price includes One and ½ driver for each shuttle for a total of 9 drivers & 6 vehicles

Additional Service: _

007 Shuttle Service for Special Events - Hours/
(estimated 3 days) Days

TOTAL AMOUNT $732,609.90



NRC-HQ-12-C-10-0049
Modification 3

Page 3 of 4

OPTION PERIOD 1: January 1, 2013 - January 31, 2013
CLIN Description Hourly Qty Unit Unit Price Amount

Rate

001 Shuttle Service between WFC and Monthly
CSB

002 Shuttle Service between CSB and Monthly
WFC

003 Shuttle Service between WFC and Monthly
EBB

004 Shuttle Service between WFC and Monthly
TWB
Subtotal Shuttle Services
Additional Service:

005 Shuttle Service for Special Events Hours/
_(estimated 3 days) _Days

TOTAL AMOUNT $73,298.28

OPTION PERIOD 2: February 1, 2013 - February 28, 2013
CLIN Description Hourly Qty Unit Unit Price Amount

Rate
001 Shuttle Service between WFC and Monthly

CSB
002 Shuttle Service between CSB and Monthly

WFC
003 Shuttle Service between WFC and Monthly

EBB
004 Shuttle Service between WFC and Monthly

TWB
Subtotal Shuttle Services
Additional Service:

005 Shuttle Service for Special Events - Hours/
(estimated 3 days) Days

TOTAL AMOUNT $73,298.28



NRC-HQ-12-C-10-0049
Modification 4

Page 4 of 4

OPTION PERIOD 3: March 1, 2013 - November 30, 2013 Month by Month Basis
CLIN Description Hourly Qty

Rate
Unit Unit Price

Monthly

Amount

i
001 Shuttle Service between WFC and

CSB
002 Shuttle Service between CSB and

WFC
003 Shuttle Service between WFC and

EBB

Monthly

Monthly

Monthly
7

004 Shuttle Service between WFC and
TWB
Subtotal Shuttle Services
Additional Service:

i
005 Shuttle Service for Special Events

(estimated 3 days)
Hours/
Days

I I-

i I
TOTAL AMOUNT $644,324.52

Base Period Total Amount:
Option Period 1 Total Amount:
Option Period 2 Total Amount:
Option Period 3 Total Amount:
Total Base and All Option Period Amounts:

$ 732,609.90
$ 73,298.28
$ 73,298.28
$ 644,324.52
$ 1,523,530.98

3. C.3 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011) ALTERNATE II (AUG 2011)

This contract shall commence on 6/1/2012 and will expire on 2/2812013, with the option to
extend to 11/30/2013.

Base Period: 6/1/2012 - 12/31/2012
Option Period 1: 1/1/2013 - 1/31/2013
Option Period 2: 2/1/2013 - 2/28/2013
Option Period 3: 3/1/2013 - 11/30/2013



A.M. SCHEDULE P.M. SCHEDULE
LV: 6:30 a.m. TWFN

LV: 7:00 a.m. GW

LV: 7:30 a.m. TWFN

LV: 8:00a.m. GW

LV: 8:30 a.m. TWFN

LV: 9:00 a.m. GW

LV: 9:30 a.m. TWFN

LV: 10:00 a.m. GW

LV: 10:30 a.m. TWFN

LV: 11:00a.m. GW

LV: 11:30 a.m. TWFN

LV: 12:00 noon GW

LV: 12:30 p.m. TWFN

LV: 1:00 p.m. GW

LV: 1:30 p.m. TWFN

LV: 2:00 p:.m. GW

LV: 2:30 p.m. TWFN

LV: 3:00 p.m. GW

LV: 3:30 p.m. TWFN

LV: 4:00p~m. GW

LV: 4:30pm. TWFN

LV: 5:00 p.m. GW

LV: 5:30 p.m. TWFN

LV: 6:00p~m. GW

AR: 6:30 p.m. TWFN

To travel to CSB, EBB, and TWB, you must transfer at WFC using
the TWFN stop. See schedules posted at the TWFN stop. You may

also use Loop E Shuttle to travel to GW.


